
First Nation Sockeye kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2005
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WEEK ENDING Total Cumulative
Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jan-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jan-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jan-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jan-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Feb-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Feb-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Feb-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Feb-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Apr-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Apr-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Apr-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Apr-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
May-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
May-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
May-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
May-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
May-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jun-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jun-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jun-19 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 40
Jun-26 4 10 0 0 0 10 14 54
Jul-03 3 2 0 19 0 21 24 78
Jul-10 0 0 0 1 3 4 4 82
Jul-17 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 83
Jul-24 70 8 0 2 0 10 80 163
Jul-31 164 2746 66 223 13 3048 3212 3375

Aug-07 16084 2351 5175 8728 21889 38143 54227 57602
Aug-14 11674 4792 7121 8090 13365 33368 45042 102644
Aug-21 33138 16916 8305 11752 24871 61844 94982 197626
Aug-28 27421 23452 96 4743 136 28427 55848 253474
Sep-04 0 11671 18981 34298 68298 133248 133248 386722
Sep-11 7581 1836 6038 15963 40039 63876 71457 458179
Sep-18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 458179
Sep-25 0 0 3775 1744 0 5519 5519 463698
Oct-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463698
Oct-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463698
Oct-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463698
Oct-23 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 463703
Oct-30 0 0 2 0 1 3 3 463706
Nov-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463706
Nov-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463706
Nov-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463706
Nov-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463706
Dec-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463706
Dec-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463706
Dec-18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463706
Dec-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463706
Jan-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463706
Total  96139 63784 49559 85564 168660 367567 463706
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